I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
Wire  and  Cab le  Marker s
487
5.2
Article-No. Type Colour
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Quantity
per Reel
Identification tags
556-20064 TIPTAG11X65YE Yellow (YE) 65 11.0 190
556-20069 TIPTAG11X65WH White (WH) 65 11.0 190
556-21064 TIPTAG15X65YE Yellow (YE) 65 15.0 190
556-21069 TIPTAG15X65WH White (WH) 65 15.0 190
556-20074 TIPTAG11X100YE Yellow (YE) 100 11.0 120
556-20079 TIPTAG11X100WH White (WH) 100 11.0 120
556-21074 TIPTAG15X100YE Yellow (YE) 100 15.0 120
556-21079 TIPTAG15X100WH White (WH) 100 15.0 120
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Material Polyolefin Compound unlinked (PO)
Flammability Limited Fire Hazard, Low generation of
toxic gases and corrosive acid, Low smoke